13+

10

11

12

14

17

20

22

23

24

28

33

34

42

59

60

70

82

88

Players

Trenton Hoopes
Jacob Bradford
Simon Najera
Nathaniel Grantz
Ty Silvers

Jacob Burchardt
Andrew Kayne
Landon Macias
Tyler Butcher
Hunter White
Ricardo Quezada
Carson Schovance
Grayson Botts
Hayden Deeds
Jayson Bourlon
Dakoda Martin
Dylan Dalton

Peyton Simic

2018 Garber Wolverine
Junior High Football

Grade
7

8

7

7

Coaches: Blake Lamle, Mark Boyd, & Kaigan Garis

Manager: Nicholas Byrd



